
Wet Polisher   51520

We listen. We observe. We optimize.
The Dynabrade Difference!



Wet Polisher  D16-03

Printed in the USA.

–   Motor is isolated from water feed ensuring a long lasting air motor

–   �.7 hp air motor combined with lightweight, ergonomic housing 
yields a high power-to-weight ratio

–   12-foot water line for greater maneuverability

–   Side handle easily adjusts for right or left handed use

IMPORTANT
Speed of tool must not exceed 
maximum operating speed of 

accessories (not included).

WICK LUBE 
SYSTEM
GREATLY EXTEND 
GEAR LIFE

VARIABLE SPEED CONTROL
500 – 3,600 RPM

OVERHOSE
DIVERTS EXHAUST 
FROM OPERATOR, 
AND BUNDLES AIR 
& WATER LINES

INSULATED HANDLE
FOR OPERATOR COMFORT

5/8"-11 SPINDLE
CORROSION RESISTANT, 
STAINLESS WATER FEED

SPINDLE LOCK
QUICK, EASY  
ACCESSORY CHANGE

ON/OFF  
WATER VALVE

Optional Backup Pads

Wet Polisher   51520

–   Hook-face, medium density
–   Max 10,000 RPM
–   5/8"-11 thread

50162   4" Diameter 50154   5" Diameter

Wick Lube System

Each tool includes Gear Oil and Oil Gun. Apply 
after every 8 hours of use to extend gear life.

95848   Gear Oil     95541   Oil Gun

Dynabrade, Inc. 
8989 Sheridan Drive 
Clarence, New York 14031-1419

USA Customers 1-800-828-7333 
Canada Customers 1-800-344-1488 
dynabrade.com

LIFETIME
WARRANTY

LIFETIME
WARRANTY

Model No. RPM Power Max. Air Flow Spindle Accessory Dia. Weight Length Height Sound Air Pressure Air Hose I.D. Air Inlet

51520 500 - 3,600
.7 hp

(522 W)
46 SCFM

(1,303 LPM)
5/8"-11 3" - 5"

3.8 lb
(1.7 kg)

9.1"
(231 mm)

4"
(100 mm)

80 dBA
90 PSIG
(6.2 Bar)

3/8"
(10 mm)

1/4"  
NPT

  Tune-Up Kit   96543  |  For the most current tool specifications, visit dynabrade.com

Dynabrade’s premium industrial tools are manufactured with 
pride in the USA. Each tool undergoes rigorous quality-control 
testing, for guaranteed performance.

Distributed By:

Wet Polishers are ideal for use with 5/8"-11 threaded pads, up to 5" diameter, on both natural 
and engineered stone surfaces in wet polishing applications.


