Wet Polisher 51520



We listen. We observe. We optimize. *The Dynabrade Difference!*





Wet Polisher 51520

MADE IN USA

Wet Polishers are ideal for use with 5/8"-11 threaded pads, up to 5" diameter, on both natural and engineered stone surfaces in wet polishing applications.



- Motor is isolated from water feed ensuring a long lasting air motor
- .7 hp air motor combined with lightweight, ergonomic housing yields a high power-to-weight ratio
- 12-foot water line for greater maneuverability
- Side handle easily adjusts for right or left handed use



Wick Lube System

Each tool includes Gear Oil and Oil Gun. Apply after every 8 hours of use to extend gear life.

95848 Gear Oil 95541 Oil Gun

Model No.	RPM	Power	Max. Air Flow	Spindle	Accessory Dia.	Weight	Length	Height	Sound	Air Pressure	Air Hose I.D.	Air Inlet
51520	500 - 3,600	.7 hp (522 W)	46 SCFM (1,303 LPM)	5/8"-11	3" - 5"	3.8 lb (1.7 kg)	9.1" (231 mm)	4" (100 mm)	80 dBA	90 PSIG (6.2 Bar)	3/8" (10 mm)	1/4" NPT

Tune-Up Kit 96543 | For the most current tool specifications, visit dynabrade.com

Optional Backup Pads

DYNABRADE



- Hook-face, medium density
- Max 10,000 RPM
- 5/8"-11 thread
- 50162 4" Diameter 50154 5" Diameter

Dynabrade's premium industrial tools are manufactured with pride in the USA. Each tool undergoes rigorous quality-control testing, for guaranteed performance.



Dynabrade, Inc. 8989 Sheridan Drive Clarence, New York 14031-1419

USA Customers 1-800-828-7333 Canada Customers 1-800-344-1488 dynabrade.com Distributed By:

FETIME WARRANTY

IMPORTANT

Speed of tool must not exceed maximum operating speed of accessories (not included).

Wet Polisher	D16-03				
Printed in	the USA.				